
 
 

CLIENT: Garber Nissan Hyundai PHONE #:  
SPOT: NH-GAR-T170801 August Rogue V1 FAX # :  
LENGTH: :15 SALES REP: Kim G. 
DATE:    8/3/2017 PRODUCER: A. Dennis 

 

GRAPHICS Video AUDIO 
  
 

(Garber Logo) 
Nissan 

 

YOU PAY WHAT WE PAY! 
 
 

NISSAN EMPLOYEE PRICING 

FOR EVERYONE! 
  
 

2017 Nissan Rogue Sport S AWD 
Lease From Just $199/mo 

 With $0 Down 
Model Code: 27217 

2 Or More At This Price 
 

VIN #: JN1BJ1CR4HW105416. Lease for 36 months, 
12,000 miles per year for qualified lessees with 
approved credit. First month’s payment, tax, title, 
license and document fees extra. Other restrictions 
apply. See dealer for details.  Offer ends 8/31/17. 
 
  

 
Bay Road, Saginaw 
GarberNissan.net 

 
 
GFX:  Garber logo with 
Nissan text underneath 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Announcer – Hard Sell (:15) BOOKEND OPEN 
All across America, people are leasing the Nissan 

Rogue Sport for $295 a month, but at Garber 

Nissan, YOU PAY WHAT WE PAY! 

 

Employee pricing FOR EVERYONE means you can 

lease that same new Rogue for only $199 a month!  

That's $96 less a month with Employee Pricing at 

Garber Nissan! 

 

  

 

                        Approved:_______      Approved with Changes:    Client Signature: _________________________________  

Kelly.Dunbar
TvScriptApproved



 
 

CLIENT: Garber Nissan Hyundai PHONE #:  
SPOT: NH-GAR-T170702 July Rogue V2 FAX # :  
LENGTH: :15 SALES REP: Kim G. 
DATE:    8/3/2017 PRODUCER: A. Dennis 

 

GRAPHICS Video AUDIO 
 
  

(Garber Logo) 
Nissan 

 
 

NISSAN EMPLOYEE PRICING 

FOR EVERYONE! 
  
 

America’s Best Selling SUV 
Claim based on OEM published total U.S. sales data 

from January 2017 through June 2017. 
 

2017 Nissan Rogue Sport S AWD 
Lease From Just $199/mo 

 With $0 Down 
Model Code: 27217 

2 Or More At This Price 
 

VIN #: JN1BJ1CR4HW105416. Lease for 36 months, 
12,000 miles per year for qualified lessees with 
approved credit. First month’s payment, tax, title, 
license and document fees extra. Other restrictions 
apply. See dealer for details.  Offer ends 8/31/17. 
 
  

 
Bay Road, Saginaw 
GarberNissan.net 

 
 
GFX:  Garber logo with Nissan text 
underneath 
 
 
NISSAN EMPLOYEE PRICING 

FOR EVERYONE! 
 

Exclusive for this area! 
Limited time offer! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Announcer – Hard Sell (:15) BOOKEND CLOSE 
Don't miss TRUE Nissan Factory Employee 

pricing for everyone in the Great Lakes Bay 

Region!  That's ON TOP OF all other 

incentives!! Lease a new Nissan Rogue Sport, 

America's best selling SUV, for just $199 a 

month! SAVE at Garber Nissan, Bay Road, 

Saginaw!  

 
 
  

 

  

 

                        Approved:_______      Approved with Changes:    Client Signature: _________________________________  




	NH-GAR-T170801 August Rogue V1
	NH-GAR-T170802 August Rogue V2



